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VAN ZUTPHEN BV

USED FOOD MACHINERY

CFS cookstar hot air tunnel

Product number
Type

Year of construction
Belt width

Belt length

Belt speed

Tiers

Product gap

Belt length

Infeed height
Outfeed height
Cooking time

Belt speed

Heating

Flow thermic oil
Volume thermic oil
Max air temperature
Model

Power

Steam

Pneumatics

Water

Dimensions

Weight

With Clean In Place system

Den Uitvanck 20 - 5688XG Oirschot, NL - Tel. +31 499 390964

1076
HLS1000/8/130-256
1999

1000 mm

95 m

2.1 -21 m/min.

2 x4 pcs.

130 mm

95 m

1150 mm

1150 mm

4.5 - 45 min

2.1 -21 m/min.

thermal oil, 1200 kW

2 x 44 m3/h

1000 L

200°C

Clock Wise, left side infeed
3 x 400V, 50Hz, 115kW
4 - 8 Bar, 1500 kg/hr

6 Bar, 230 nl/min.

3 Bar

12780 x 5960 x 4911 mm
35000 kg
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Geinteresseerd? Neem contact met ons op!

Telefoonnummer: +31 (0)499 390964
E-mailadres: info@vanzutphen.nl
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